NIA
11045806
11471847
13371757
12391128
13036735
13323636
12840271
12383987
12962414
12960445
12390377
12842959
12322064
13302904
12389746
12637069
13259724
13374615
12021134
13374627
12384425
12227052
13199255
11242475
13068110
12371649
13273434
12390517
12378939
12190499
13275504
13070026
13199301
11824753
12390348
12389692
13371819
12376774
12383975
13161447
13273433
13094262
13374613
12739712
12637163
12994554
11150017
13376948
13094276
13481421

APELLIDO1
AGU*****

AG Urr*rx
AGU* ***
ALB****x
ALB*****
AL CH* x**
ALCH**x*
ALF***r*
AL\ Frre*
AMO***x*
ANT*rrrx
ANT*r*xx
ANT***Hx
AR A*****
ASE*+**x
BAR***x*
BAY **#x*
BEN*****
BEN*****
BER***x*
BER*****
BER***x*
BLA*****
BO|***x*
BOL***+*
BUR*****
CASH**r*
CO\/**rx*
CO\/**r#rx
CUA*****
D AV*****
DE **#x*
DEK****x
D |' i
D |’E*****
D |'E*****
EL ****x
ESPr**x*
FER***+*
FER*****
GAR*****
GAR*****
GAR** *+*
GAR*****
G Lrr*r*
GO **+***
G o [V i
GON*****
GON***+**
GRA*****

APELLIDO2
D***x*x

D*****
G kkkkk
S***-k*
A-k****
S*****
S*****
S*****
D*****
A*****
A*****
B*****
S*****
C*****
C*****
B*****
E*****
H*****
G *kkkk
M*****
B*****
C*****
A-k****
G*****
C*****
P*****
P*****
M*****
N*****
S*****
B*****
S*****
G *kkkk
I*****
M*****
N*****
*kkkk
S*****
L*****
A*****
C*****
C*****
G kkkkk
M*****
A*****
*kkkk
F*****
O*****
R*****

G kkkkk

Alumnado PROVISIONAL francés 24-25

NOMBRE DOCUMENTO GRUPO

N *kkk
V****
M *kkk
J****

M *kkk
A****
C****
M *kk%k
M *kkk
A****
J *kk%k

M****
M *kkk
A****
M *kkk
A****
F****

T****

S****
B****
A****
F****

F****

M *kkk
S****
M****
J *kkk

J****

J *kkk

M****
A****
M****
L****

D**-k*
I****

J *kkk

F****

M *kk%k
M *kkk
M *kkk
J *kkk

M *kk%
J****

F****

C****
L****

S****
R****
J *kkk

M *kkk

*****1126*
*****7883*
*****5 194*
*****9880*
*****6 145*
*****1863*
*****9013*
*****9504*
*****8973*
*****4578*
*****5498*
*****6566*
*****8689*
*****4107*
*****9976*
*****7796*
*****5802*
*****7025*
*****8982*
*****7411*
*****8007*
*****8768*
*****2888*
*****4211*
*****1012*
*****8658*
*****2040*
*****4143*
*****2553*
*****7204*
*****2 185*
*****2 123*
*****1925*
*****1618*
*****9025*
*****4524*
*****2362*
*****0482*
*****9141*
*****7721*
*****7634*
*****0399*
*****0790*
*****3815*
*****6736*
*****1118*
*****7667*
*****7042*
*****6340*
*****0724*

F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06

F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06

F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h a17
F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h a17
F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h al7
F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h a17
F22 2A2 Jueves 11:10-13h al7
F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h al7
F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h al7
F22 2A2 Jueves 11:10-13h al7
F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06

F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h al7
F22 2A2 Jueves 11:10-13h al?
F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h a17
F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h al17
F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h al17
F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h al17
F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h a17
F22 2A2 Jueves 11:10-13h al7
F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F22 2A2 Jueves 11:10-13h al7?
F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h a17
F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06

F22 2A2 Jueves 11:10-13h al7
F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h a17
F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06

F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06

F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F22 2A2 Jueves 11:10-13h al17
F22 2A2 Jueves 11:10-13h al7
F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F22 2A2 Jueves 11:10-13h al7?
F22 2A2 Jueves 11:10-13h al7
F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h al17
F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06

F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06

F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h al17
F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h al7
F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h a17
F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h al7
F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F22 2A2 Jueves 11:10-13h al7

Pagina 1

AULA
AULO6
AULO6
AUL15
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AULO6
AUL15
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AUL15
AUL17
AUL15
AUL15
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AUL15
AUL17
AUL17
AULO6
AUL17
AUL17
AULO6
AULO6
AUL15
AUL15
AUL17
AUL17
AUL15
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AULO6
AULO6
AUL17
AUL17
AUL15
AUL17
AUL17
AUL15
AUL15
AUL17




12991379
13199814
12384304
12395915
12389493
12389493
12863261
13015223
12322669
13294400
12669002
12959916
12378987
13371624
13374756
12389504
13181946
11325657
12389480
12389880
12378440
12378440
13199331
12376764
12881169
13199408
12431430
13374811
12389767
12389559
13279133
13094271
13101947
12384122
12390620
13199770
12400239
11231478
12959856
13181882
10705614
12025089
12744466
12374790
12411070
13069733
12803284
13376899
13103188
12571307

GUE**+**
GUF**r*
HUR*****
|R L *****
JOR****x
JOR****x
L N***x*
LO Prxkxk
LOZ***r**
MAE***+*
MAE***x*
MAE*****
MAL*****
MAN***x*
MAR **xk*
MAR *****
MAR *#+#*
MAR **x**
MAT **xkx
ME D*****
MO R*****
MO R*****
MO R***x*
MO R*****
MOY ***r*
NAV/**#*x
NAV/**+#kx
NOG*****
OL [*****
ORT*****
ORT**rx*
ORT*****
PAR****x
PAR****x
PASH****
P E R**Hx*
PER*****
PA*****
PO ***+*
P U [*****
RET*+*x*
ROD*****
RO D*****
ROD*****
ROD*****
ROS*****
RUB*****
R U [*****
RU|***x*
RU|*****

A*****
T*****
G *kkkk
M'k****
R*****
R*****
D*****
V***-k*
T*****
B*****
P*****
T**-k**
R*****
M*****
L***-k*
L***'k'k
L*****
O**-k**
B*****
G*****
B*****
B'k**-k*
C*****
M *kkkk
M *kkkk
R*****
S*****
R*****
C*****
P*****
S*****
S*****
C'k****
T**-k**
V*****
C*****
*kkkk
I*-k**'k
G*****
B*****
B*****
C*-k**'k
F*****
M *kkkk
M *kkkk
P*****
H*****
F*****
G*****

P*****

Alumnado PROVISIONAL francés 24-25

MF*rx
[Fxk
Q**x
MF*x*
M xk*
VR
[Pk
[FHxk
JHrek
Crrxk
MF*rx
R#*x*
M xk*
AFEFE
MF*rx
Rx**x
M Fxx*
MF*x*
MF*rx
Ri***
R#*x*
R#*x*
AFHrE
JrHrk
[LFHrk
MF***
Jrk
Jrrrk
A****
MF*x*
[
M xx*
[
CHxk
THexx
AFrH*
MF*rx
Jrrkk
B+
JrHrk
G
Mk
|
MF*x*
M**rx
R
Jrkk
THxkx
MF*rx

M****

*****90 16*
*****1775*
*****9515*
*****3376*
*****3598*
*****3598*
*****7734*
*****9087*
*****0338*
*****4229*
*****0984*
*****3025*
*****8205*
*****8087*
*****4542*
*****4843*
*****1574*
*****7663*
*****7182*
*****7090*
*****2811*
*****2811*
*****6197*
*****2686*
*****4674*
*****6094*
*****3093*
*****0323*
*****2820*
*****7280*
*****9925*
*****38 14*
*****1400*
*****2340*
*****7438*
*****2202*
*****1021*
*****8803*
*****9011*
*****7042*
*****5388*
*****9825*
*****9 16 1*
*****4378*
*****2477*
*****8529*
*****5993*
*****4817*
*****0062*
*****9271*

F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h a17
F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h al7
F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06

F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h a17
F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06

F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h al17
F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06

F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06

F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F22 2A2 Jueves 11:10-13h al7?
F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h al7
F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h a17
F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h al7
F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h a17
F22 2A2 Jueves 11:10-13h al7
F22 2A2 Jueves 11:10-13h al7
F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06

F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h a17
F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h a17
F22 2A2 Jueves 11:10-13h al7
F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h al7
F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06

F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h a17
F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h al17
F22 2A2 Jueves 11:10-13h al7
F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06

F22 2A2 Jueves 11:10-13h al17
F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06

F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h a17
F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06

F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h al17
F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06

F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h a17
F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06

F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h al17
F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h a17
F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h al17
F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h a17
F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06

F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h al7
F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06

F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06

Pagina 2

AUL17
AUL17
AULO6
AUL17
AULO6
AUL17
AUL15
AULO6
AULO6
AUL15
AUL17
AUL15
AUL15
AUL17
AUL15
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AULO6
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AULO6
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AULO6
AUL17
AUL15
AULO6
AUL17
AULO6
AUL17
AULO6
AUL17
AULO6
AUL17
AUL15
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AULO6
AUL15
AUL17
AUL15
AULO6
AULO6




11824771
12389536
12374756
12407928
10943390
13273359
13371610
12384025
12593304
12389939
11230424
13076008
13371730
12818272
13377579
12008991
12421221
13181939
13069814
12389921
11216886
13371786
12850958

SACH**r*
SAL*F***
SA L FrHrrx
SALFrHr*
S AN*****
S AN*****
S AN*****
S AN*****
SAN*****
SAN*****
SEG**r**
SER***+*
SE\/**rx*
SHE*****
TAR****x
TOR***x*
UCE*****
VA [Frkxk
VER***+*
VER***x*
\Vi\Yadada
VOR****x
Z APFrrrx

S*****
R*****
S*****
P*****
A*****
G*****
H*****
H*****
V*****
F*****
S*****
J*****
P*****
*kkkk
S*****
Q***'k*
P*****
M****'k
G *kkkk
V*****
M *kkkk
*kkkk

S*****
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B****
C****
E****
M****
C****
M****
C****
E****
J *kkk

M****
D**-k*
V****
S****
N *kkk
M *kkk
M****
P****
M****
P****
G****
M *kkk
A*-k**

M *kkk

*****7033*
*****2091*
*****0973*
*****6283*
*****6855*
*****9862*
*****5 198*
*****3698*
*****4713*
*****02 17*
*****9503*
*****7841*
*****1329*
*****2160*
*****4941*
*****6165*
*****9638*
*****7 137*
*****3988*
*****9036*
*****3314*
*****5787*
*****0743*

F22 2A2 Jueves 11:10-13h al7?
F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06

F22 2A2 Jueves 11:10-13h al7?
F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h a17
F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h al17
F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h a17
F22 2A2 Jueves 11:10-13h al7
F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h al17
F22 2A2 Jueves 11:10-13h al7
F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h a17
F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h a17
F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h a17
F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h al7
F31 B1 Martes 11:10-13h a17
F16 1A1 Miércoles 18:10-20h 15
F22 2A2 Jueves 11:10-13h al17
F11 2A1 Martes 9-10:50h al17
F22 2A2 Jueves 11:10-13h al7
F21 1A2 Lu 11:10-13h a06
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AUL17
AULO6
AUL17
AUL17
AUL15
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AUL15
AUL15
AUL15
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AUL15
AUL17
AUL17
AUL17
AULO6




